m ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
TO GO } ITEM NO:448-7/8/9/10 - BR/CR/RD/GR

SKU: 43404487, 43504489, 43604481, 43704483
Thank you for purchasing this quality product.Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts that may
have come loose inside the carton during shipment.

PARTS LIST
1 | CHAIR BACK y 1PC
2 |SEAT FRAME &P | 1°cs
3 |FRONT STRETCHER ———| 1pcs
~ - 4 |LEFT STRETCHER (L) 1PCS
! 5 |RIGHT STRETCHER (R) | 1PCS
6 |FRONT LEFT LEG (L) \ 1PCS
7 | FRONT LEFT LEG (R) \ 1PCS
HARDWARE LIST
NO DESCRIPTION SKETCH | QTY
A | JCBC BOLT - M6 x 80mm 4PCS
COMPLETED ASSEMBLY B | JCBC BOLT - M6 x 60mm 4PCS
C |JCBC BOLT - M6 x 40mm O)mmy | 2Pcs
D |SPRING WASHER - M6 =) 10 PCS
E |FLAT WASHER - M6 10 PCS
F | CSK SCREW M4 x 38mm Bz, | 6 PC
G | ALLEN KEY - M4 /\ 1PC

PLACE WOOD PARTS ON A

CLEAN NON-ABRASSIVE SURFACE

MADE IN MALAYSIA

Printed with FinePrint trial version - purchase at www.fineprint.com



m ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
TO GO } ITEM NO:448-7 /8 /9/ 10 - BR/CR/RD/GR
SKU: 43404487, 43504489, 43604481, 43704483

A VL—

i
PZmE
|

~17

MADE IN MALAYSIA

Printed with FinePrint trial version - purchase at www.fineprint.com



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

ITEM NO:448-7/8/9/10 - BR/CR/RD/GR
SKU: 43404487, 43504489, 43604481, 43704483

STEP 4

I

\ -~
\ /?

|
i)

/
<

\/

F
s
N
N

—

ASSEMBLY COMPLETED

MADE IN MALAYSIA

Printed with FinePrint trial version - purchase at www.fineprint.com




